
• 

• 

North M:::Lean County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Mclean County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 

Original SHEET NO. _ __:l:__ ___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO .. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO .. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

lt>nthly R:ltes 

First 2,000 gallons 

Next 8,000 gallons 

Next 30,000 gallons 

Over 40,000 gallons 

DATEOFISSUE April 18, 2005 
Month I Date I Year 

DATEEFFECTlVE ¥..ay 8, 2005 

TITLE Chairman 

$13.60 Minimum bill 

$ 4.75 per 1,000 gallons 

$ 4.24 per 1,000 gallons 

$ 3.76 per 1,000 gallons 

C/ r--t~ ELLED 
r----l 11-8-o 5 J 

....__ __ ._ ·-- -

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
5/8/2005 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) IN CASE NO . 2005-00165 DATED ray 12, 2005 

~ By E . o· t xecutrve rrec or 



North McLean County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR McLean County, Kentucky 
County, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

__ O_n~· g_m_al __ SHEETNO. _______ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -------

SHEET NO. ------ --------

RA TES AND CHARGES 

A. MONTHLYRATES: 

First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 8,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons 
Over 40,000 Gallons 

DATEOFISSUE _____ O_C_T_O_B_E_R_1~,2_0_0_1 ______ ~ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE ____ S_E_P_T_E_M_B_E_R_1_7_,__, _20_0_1 _____ _ 

TITLE CHAIRMAN 
-------------------~ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2001-226 DATED SEPTEMBER 17, 2001 

$13.50 
4.70 
4.19 
3.71 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

PuBLlv St.RvivL e 11t.~v 1 · ~ 
or: KtNTUCK 'I 

EFFECTl\/E 

SEP 17 2001 

PURS! iANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 , 
I'.'. ~~e;;;\1 i'i 9 (;) 

BV c.:-:o,-• '··· , \ :; (_!:_-2_ __ 
:~i~CH1~ cf.(i . 0:-· ,· ~.t.~.~~:.J .. 'i i1J!1SS10N 


